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Content:
• 1 gaming mouse
• 1 user manual

Product Features:
• Quick DPI Switch: choose between 6 levels of DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 
- 4800 - 6400).
• LED: RGB lighting and effects for the best gaming style.
• Conception: quality braided cable for longer life expectancy and the mouse is 
rubber coated for the best feel and comfort.
• Dedicated controls: DPI and lighting buttons.
• Smooth glide: mouse feet made with teflon for enhanced gliding.
• Plug and play: easy to use and set up.
• Buttons : 7 buttons and a scroll wheel.
• Dimensions: 125 x 80 x 40mm.
• Cable lenght: 1,5m.
• Resolution : 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 -6400.
• LED Lighting.
• Connection: USB plug & play.
• Weight: 128g.

MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY:
• Don’t dismantle this product and ensure no extreme pressure on it.
• Keep away from heat sources such as radiators and heaters.
• Keep this product dry.

UK
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Contenu:
• 1 souris gamer
• 1 manuel de l’utilisateur

Caractéristiques du produit:
• Switch DPI : choisissez entre 6 niveaux de DPI (800 - 1 600 - 2 400 - 3 200 - 		
4 800 - 6 400).
• LED : éclairage et effets RVB pour profiter du jeu au maximum.
• Conception : câble tressé de qualité pour une durée de vie accrue ; la souris 
possède un revêtement en rubber pour une prise en main et un confort optimal.
• Commandes dédiées : DPI et boutons d’éclairage.
• Glisse parfaite : patins de souris en téflon pour une glisse améliorée.
• Plug and play : facile à configurer et à utiliser.
• Boutons : 7 boutons et une molette de défilement.
• Dimensions : 125 x 80 x 40 mm.
• Longueur du câble : 1,5m.
• Résolution : 800 - 1 600 - 2 400 - 3 200 - 4 800 - 6 400.
• Éclairage LED.
• Connexion : prise USB.
• Poids : 128g.

ENTRETIEN ET SÉCURITÉ:
• Ne démontez pas ce produit et n’exercez pas de pression extrême dessus.
• Tenez-le à l’écart des sources de chaleur telles que les radiateurs et les 
appareils de chauffage.
• Conservez ce produit au sec.
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Inhalt:
• 1 Gaming-Maus
• 1 Bedienungsanleitung

Produkteigenschaften:
• Schneller DPI-Umschalter: Wählen Sie zwischen 6 DPI-Ebenen 
(800/1600/2400/3200/4800/6400).
• LED: RGB-Beleuchtung und Effekte für den besten Gaming-Stil.
• Konzeption: hochwertiges geflochtenes Kabel für eine längere Lebenserwar-
tung; für optimale Haptik und Komfort ist die Maus gummibeschichtet.
• Spezielle Bedienelemente: DPI- und Beleuchtungstasten.
• Reibungsloses Gleiten: Mausfüße aus Teflon für ein besseres Gleiten.
• Plug and Play: Einfach zu bedienen und einzurichten.
• Tasten: 7 Tasten und ein Scrollrad.
• Abmessungen: 125 x 80 x 40mm.
• Kabellänge: 1,5 m.
• Auflösung : 800 – 1600 – 2400 – 3200 – 4800 – 6400.
• LED-Beleuchtung.
• Anschluss: USB-Plug & Play
• Gewicht: 128g

WARTUNG UND SICHERHEIT:
• Dieses Produkt nicht zerlegen und keinen extremen Druck aufsetzen.
• Von Wärmequellen wie Heizungen und Heizkörpern fernhalten.
• Dieses Produkt trocken aufbewahren.
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Contenido:
• 1 ratón para videojuegos
• 1 manual de usuario

Características del producto:
• Cambio rápido de DPI: elige entre 6 niveles de DPI (800, 1600, 2400, 3200, 
4800 y 6400).
• LED: iluminación RGB y efectos para que disfrutes de la mejor experiencia 
de juego.
• Concepto: cable trenzado de calidad que aumenta la vida útil. El ratón está 
recubierto de goma para que sea cómodo usarlo y su tacto sea bueno.
• Controles dedicados: DPI y botones de iluminación.
• Deslizamiento suave: los pies de ratón son de teflón, lo que mejora el de-
slizamiento.
• Plug and play: fácil de usar y configurar.
• Botones: 7 botones y una rueda de desplazamiento.
• Dimensiones: 125 x 80 x 40 mm.
• Longitud del cable: 1,5 m.
• Resolución: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 - 6400.
• Iluminación LED.
• Conexión: plug and play por USB.
• Peso: 128 g.

MANTENIMIENTO Y SEGURIDAD:
• No desmonte este producto y asegúrese de no ejercer demasiada presión 
sobre él.
• Manténgalo alejado de fuentes de calor, como radiadores o calentadores.
• Mantenga este producto seco.
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Conteúdo:
• 1 rato de gaming
• 1 manual de utilizador

Características do produto:
• Botão DPI rápido: escolha entre 6 níveis de DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 
4800 - 6400).
• LED: iluminação RGB e efeitos para o melhor estilo de jogo.
• Conceção: cabo entrançado de qualidade para maior durabilidade e rato 
revestido a borracha para maior sensação e conforto.
• Comandos dedicados: DPI e botões de iluminação.
• Deslizamento suave: pés do rato em teflon para deslizamento melhorado.
• Plug and play: fácil de usar e configurar.
• Botões: 7 botões e uma roda de rolagem.
• Dimensões: 125 x 80 x 40 mm.
• Comprimento do cabo: 1,5 m.
• Resolução: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 - 6400.
• Iluminação LED.
• Ligação: USB plug & play.
• Peso: 128 g.

MANUTENÇÃO E SEGURANÇA:
• Não desmontar este produto e assegurar-se de que nenhuma pressão ex-
trema seja exercida sobre o mesmo.
• Manter longe de fontes de calor, como radiadores e aquecedores.
• Manter este produto seco.
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Contenuto:
• 1 mouse da gioco
• 1 manuale d’uso

Caratteristiche del prodotto:
• Regolazione rapida dei DPI: scegli tra 6 livelli di DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 
3200 - 4800 - 6400).
• LED: illuminazione ed effetti RGB per il miglior stile di gioco.
• Il concept: cavo intrecciato di qualità per una maggiore durata e mouse rives-
tito in gomma confortevole e piacevole al tatto.
• Controlli dedicati: DPI e pulsanti per l’illuminazione.
• Scivolamento regolare: piedini del mouse realizzati con teflon per una migliore 
scorrevolezza.
• Plug and play: facile da utilizzare e configurare.
• Pulsanti: 7 pulsanti e una rotella di scorrimento.
• Dimensioni: 125 x 80 x 40 mm.
• Lunghezza cavo: 1,5 m.
• Risoluzione: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 - 6400.
• Illuminazione LED.
• Connessione: plug & play USB.
• Peso: 128 g.

MANUTENZIONE E SICUREZZA:
• Non smontare il prodotto e non esercitare eccessiva pressione.
• Tenere lontano da fonti di calore come radiatori e termosifoni.
• Mantenere il prodotto asciutto.
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Inhoud:
• 1 gamingmuis
• 1 gebruikershandleiding

Productkenmerken:
• Snelle DPI-switch: kies tussen 6 DPI-niveaus (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 
4800 - 6400).
• LED: RGB-verlichting en effecten voor de beste gamingstijl.
• Fabricage: gevlochten kabel van hoge kwaliteit voor een langere levensduur 
en de muis is met rubber bekleed voor het beste gevoel en comfort.
• Speciale bedieningselementen: DPI- en verlichtingsknoppen.
• Glijdt soepel: muisvoetjes gemaakt met teflon zodat ze beter glijden.
• Plug-and-play: gemakkelijk te gebruiken en in te stellen.
• Knoppen: 7 knoppen en een scrollwiel.
• Afmetingen: 125 x 80 x 40 mm.
• Kabellengte: 1,5 m.
• Resolutie: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 - 6400.
• LED-verlichting.
• Verbinding: USB plug & play.
• Gewicht: 128 gram.

ONDERHOUD EN VEILIGHEID:
• Haal dit product niet uit elkaar en zorg ervoor dat het niet wordt blootgesteld 
aan externe druk.
• Uit de buurt houden van warmtebronnen zoals radiatoren en kachels.
• Houd dit product droog.
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 المملكة المتحدة

 :  المحتویات

 ماوس ألعاب 1 -
 دلیل مستخدم  1 -

 ممیزات المنتج: 

 )DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200 - 4800 - 6400 من مستویات 6 بین من اختر: سریع DPI مفتاح
LED :وتأثیرات إضاءة RGB لعب أسلوب لأفضل 

  وراحة إحساس أفضل لتحقیق بالمطاط مغطاة الماوس أن كما المتوقع العمر لإطالة الجودة عالي مضفر كابل: المفھوم
 والإضاءة DPI أزرار: مخصصة تحكمّ أزرار
 محسّن لانزلاق التفلون من مصنوعة الماوس أقدام: انسیابي انزلاق

 والإعداد الاستخدام سھل: والتشغیل التوصیل
 تمریر وعجلة أزرار 7: الأزرار

  
 ملم 40×  80×  125: الأبعاد
 م 1.5: الكابل طول
  6400 - 4800 - 3200 - 2400 - 1600 - 800: الدقة

  LED إضاءة
  وتشغیل توصیل USB: التوصیل

 جرام 128: الوزن
 

 الزر الأیمن

 الزر الأیسر

 عجلة التمریر

 DPIمفتاح 

 LEDمفتاح 

 للأمام

 للخلف 

 

 

 الصیانة والسلامة:

علیھ•  شدید  ضغط  عدم تطبیق  د من  كَّ وتأ  ،  لا تقم بتفكیك ھذا المنتج

والدفایات •  رة مثل المشعات  را ر الح صاد عن م ا   یُحفظ بعیدً
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 :  المحتویات

 ماوس ألعاب 1 -
 دلیل مستخدم  1 -
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 تمریر وعجلة أزرار 7: الأزرار

  
 ملم 40×  80×  125: الأبعاد
 م 1.5: الكابل طول
  6400 - 4800 - 3200 - 2400 - 1600 - 800: الدقة

  LED إضاءة
  وتشغیل توصیل USB: التوصیل

 جرام 128: الوزن
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A�If at any time in the future you should need to dispose of this product please note that: 
Waste electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste. Please recycle 
where facilities exist. Check with your Local Authority or retailer for recycling advice. (Waste 
Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive)

Z�Si dans l’avenir vous deviez vous débarrasser de ce produit veuillez remarquer que : 
Les déchets électriques ne doivent pas être jetés avec les déchets ménagers. Veuillez 
recycler les produits dans une déchetterie. Consulter votre responsable local ou votre 
revendeur pour un conseil sur le recyclage. (Directive sur les déchets des équipements 
électriques et électroniques)

E�Sollten Sie dieses Produkt spater einmal entsorgen mussen, beachten Sie bitte, dasselek-
trische. Abfallprodukte nicht mit dem Haushaltsmull entsorgt werden durfen. Bitte fuhren 
Sie das Produkt dem Recycling zu, sofern eine entsprechende Einrichtung (Wertstoffhof) 
vorhanden ist. Fragen Sie bei Ihren Behorden vor Ort nach Moglichkeiten zum Recycling. 
(Richtlinie uber Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgerate).

R�Si en el futuro tiene que desechar este producto, tenga en cuenta que: Los residuos 
de productos electricos no se tienen que tirar con la basura domestica. Reciclelo en las 
instalaciones disponibles. Consulte a las Autoridades Locales o al distribuidor para que le 
de instrucciones sobre el reciclaje. (Directiva sobre la eliminacion de Aparatos Electronicos 
y Electricos).

T��Se a qualquer momento no futuro tiver que se desfazer deste produto, por favor 
note que: Os resíduos dos produtos eléctricos não deverão ser misturados juntamente 
com os resíduos domésticos. Por favor recicle onde seja possível. Verifique junto da sua 
Autoridade Local ou comerciante informação acerca de reciclagem. (Directiva sobre 
Resíduos de Equipamento Eléctrico e Electrónico).

Y�Se in futuro dovesse essere necessario smaltire questo prodotto, si prega di notare che: I 
rifiuti elettrici non devono essere smaltiti insieme ai rifiuti domestici. Riciclare in apposite 
strutture. Verificare con l’Autorità locale o Rivenditore dove poter riciclare il dispositivo. 
(Direttiva sullo smaltimento dei rifiuti elettrici ed elettronici).

U���Als u in de toekomst wenst te ontdoen van dit product kunt u er rekening mee dat: 
Afgedankte elektrische producten mogen niet worden weggegooid bij het huishoudelijk 
afval. Recycle producten. Raadpleeg uw plaatselijke vertegenwoordiger of dealer voor 
advies over recycling. (Richtlijn betreffende afgedankte elektrische en elektronische 
apparatuur.
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